
  

ESTATE   MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT / ELECTRICAL 

 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI-15,                                                                                                                                  

TAMIL NADU, GOVT OF INDIA (Deemed University) 

www.nitt.edu Phone:0431-2503840 Fax: 91-431-2500133 Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

 

TENDER NOTIFICATION   

Ref No: NITT/EO/EMD/EE (E)/AE (P&D)/Enq.No:26-30/15-16.                                                   Date:10.09.2015              

The Estate Officer, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichirappalli- 620 015 invites on behalf of The Director, 

NIT,Trichirappalli-620 015.Sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT/CPWD and those in 

the appropriate list of Tamilnadu state PWD, Railways, MES and BSNL for the following work. Sealed tenders will be received 

by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology at his Office at National Institute of technology, Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 

3.00 p.m on   28 .10.2015.  
Details 

Enq No Name of works & Location
Period of completion in 

days

Estimate cost 

put to tender    

(Rs)

Earnest 

Money  

(Rs)

Tender 

cost          ( 

Rs)

Last date and time 

of submission of 

Tender 

Time and date   of 

opening of Tender 

26

Providing lightings and power wirings to

Sophiscated instruments facilities in the

following labs are Ojas (R.no-136), Research

lab (R.no.228B & 336), Advance Materials lab

(Room no-235A), RF sputtering unit & thermal

evaporation (R.no-228C)

120 697189 13944 525
At 3.00 PM on    

28.10.2015

At 3.30 PM on    

28.10.2015

27

Providing lightings, power wirings and fixtures

to Sophiscated instruments facilities in the

following labs are Ojas (R.no-103) and

dedicated earthing system to Ojas (R.no-

103,211).

120 699992 14000 525
At 3.00 PM on    

28.10.2015

At 3.30 PM on    

28.10.2015

28

Providing electrification to Kiosks in hostel

zones, Timer to helipad area, power supply to

STP sump motors and lighting to subway of

main entrance.

120 699337 13987 525
At 3.00 PM on    

28.10.2015

At 3.30 PM on    

28.10.2015

29

Providing New cable lines  to Feeder pillar in 

SJB panel room and Miscellaneous electrical 

works carried out in faculty rooms at SJB 

building Second floor in ECE dept. 

120 699463 13989 525
At 3.00 PM on    

28.10.2015

At 3.30 PM on    

28.10.2015

30

Replacement of defective cable to GYM and

providing separate FPB to sports Centre 120 699799 13996 525
At 3.00 PM on    

28.10.2015

At 3.30 PM on    

28.10.2015

   
The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two different Demand Drafts 

payable at Tiruchirappalli, Drawn in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money 

will be refunded to the unsuccessful tenderer or rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, 

whichever is earlier. The earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. 

Tender must be submitted in sealed covers and should be addressed to The Director, National Institute of Technology, 

Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover. The rates should be 

quoted inclusive of all taxes and duties. Submission of tender without EMD is liable to be rejected. 

                         -sd-  

                                                                                                                                                          Estate Officer  

 

Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information.  

NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http: www.nitt.edu  

mailto:emc@nitt.edu

